PURCHASE ORDER

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY Visca, Baybay, Leytre

Supplier:			JOEBZ	PO No: GF15-10-23 (IT)		
Address: Taclob			Tacloban City	Date: 10-07-1		
				PR No: 2015-09-1263		
				Mode of Proc.: BID	DING	
			v: VSU, Baybay, Leyte	Delivery Term: F	OB Site	
Date			: 30 days upon receipt of PO	Payment Term:		
No.	Qty	Unit		Unit Cost	Amount	
1	16	units	LAPTOP	39,819.504	637,112.00	
			* Windows 8.1 Single Language, 64 bit * Intel Core i7-5500u processor (4MB L3 cache, 2.0 GHz with Turbo Boost up to 3.1 GHz, Cache DDR3 2400MHz, 15W) supporting Intel 64 Architecture, Intel Smart * 1TB Hard Drive, 7200 rpm * Display Resolution: 1920x1080 * 8GB Dual Channel DDR3L SDRAM * 15.6" LED Backlit Display with HD 1366 x 768 resolution, TFT LCD, 16:9 * Graphics: NVIDIA GeForce 940M with 2GB of dedicated DDR3 VRAM up * 802.11ac/b/g/n wireless LAN Operates at 2.4 GHz and 5 GHz 2x2 MIMO * WPAN: Bluetooth 4.0 * LAN: Gigabit Ethernet, Wake-on-LAN ready * Camera: HD Webcam with 1280 x 720 resolution * PORTS: SD CARD Reader, (2) USB 3.0 ports with one featuring power-off USB charging, External Display (VGA) port, USB 2.0 ports, HDMI with HDCP support, Ethernet (RJ-45) port * 4 cell Lithium ion battery 47 Wh 6280 mAh 7.5 V 4-cell Li-polymer battery			
2	2	units	* Print Speed: Up tp 17ppm black and up to 4ppm color print * Resolution: Up to 600 x 600 dpi Print Technology * Connectivity: 1 Hi-Speed USB 3.0, 1 built-in 10/100 Ethernet, 1 Wireless * Memory: 64 MB DRAM, 4MB Flash Duplex Print * Options: Manual (driver support provided)	14,000.00	28,000.00	
			GRAND TOTAL:	P	665,112.00	
In cas	se of fa	ilure to	o make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of o	ne-tenth (1/10) of	P	
one	percer	nt for e	every day of delay shall be imposed.			
Cf				Very truly yours,		
Coni	orme:	/		J M	17	
	,		-	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	ACUSMO	
(C	lianta C	S:4.	11-6-15	resident		
151 5 5		1070	ure over printed name) DATE	X \		
Requ	esting	Offic	e/Dept. Certified Correct:	Amount:		
ROB			WARTE AN ERLINDA S. ESGUERRA Head, Acctg. Div	CACO ALOBS No.	10-06714	

PURCHASE ORDER

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY Visca, Baybay, Leytre

Su	pplier:		NG KHAI DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	PO No: GE15	10.24 (77)	
Ad	dress:		Cebu City	PO No: GF15-10-24 (IT) Date: 10-07-15		
				PR No: 2015-		
				Mode of Proc.: BIE		
Pla	ce of D	elive	ery: VSU, Baybay, Leyte			
Dat	te of D	elive	ry: 30 days upon receipt of PO	Delivery Term: FOB Site Payment Term:		
No				Unit Cost	Amount	
1	2	uni	ts LAPTOP ULTRABOOK	67,900.00	135,800.00	
			intel core i7-5500u prossesor (4MB L3 cache, 2.0 GHz with	07,300.00	155,800.00	
	7		Turbo Boost up to 3.1 GHz, DDR3 2400 MHz, 15W)			
			supporting intel 64 Architecture, Intel Smart Cache 8 GB of			
			onboard DDR3L system memory 256 GB SSD ,SATA 6GB/S			
		1	,RAID 0			
			13.3 inch display with IPS (in plane switching) technology, full HD			
			1920X1080 high brightness (300-nit) LED backlit TFT LCD w/ integrated			
	1		multi touch			
			Intel HD Graphics 5500			
			Audio: Optimized Dolby HomeTheater v4 audio enhancement			
		-	WLAN: Intel Centrino Advanced-N 7260, 802.11a/b/g/n Wi-Fi			
			CERTIFIEDTM featuring MIMO technology supporting wireless technology			
			WPAN: Bluetooth 4.0			
			1			
			Weight: 1.3 kg (2.87 lbs.) with 4 cell battery pack			
	,		Battery type: 47 Wh 6280 mAh 7.5 v 4-cell Li-polymer battery pack Battery Life: 8 hours			
			Camera: HD Webcam with 1280x720 resolution			
			720HD audio/video recording, Enhancement (VQE) technology, supporting online video calls			
			I/O Ports: SDTM Card Reader, HDMI port HDCP support Acer Converter			
1			Port Headphone/ speaker jack, USB charging, two USB 3.0 ports with one			
- 1			featuring power-off			
			Operating System: Windows 8.1 Single Language 64 bit			
- 1			Silver color			
- 1			1 yr. limited warranty with Targus bag	1		
,	10		MS OFFICE HOME AND OTHER TOTAL		´	
2	18	pcs	MS OFFICE HOME AND STUDENT EDITION 2015	4,104.00	73,872.00	
			GRAND TOTAL:	P	209,672.00	
cas	e or rail	ure to	o make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one	e-tenth (1/10) of		
ne t	ercent	tor e	every day of delay shall be imposed.			
onfo	rme:		, ·	ery truly yours,		
				1 8000	_	
	,	, ~	(h 22 h	J JAM	- Constant	
	240	in	G. Royeles Dec. 1, 2015	JØSE L. BAC	SUSMO -	
ıppi	iers Sig	gnatu	re over printed name) DATE	X		
que	sting (Office	e/Dept. Certified Correct:			
	\\	11	On a C	Amount:		
)RF	RTO	WY.	VARTE SMI LERLINDAS, ESGUERRA	CACO		
			LERLINDA S. ESGUERRA	ALOBS No.	5-067N-	
177	7010112	C	Official) Head, Acctg. Div	Was a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second and a second and a second and		

EMCOR PO No: GF15-10-22 (IT) Ormoc City Date: 10-07-15 Address PR No: 2015-09-1263 Mode of Proc.: BIDDING Place of Delivery: VSU, Baybay, Leyte Delivery Term: FOB Site Date of Delivery: 30 days upon receipt of PO Payment Term: Amount No. Qty Unit DESCRIPTION **Unit Cost** units SERVER, IBM SYSTEM X3550 M4 EXPRESS or equivalent 173,000.00 346,000.004 2 1 * Processor: Intel Xeon processor 4C E5-2609 Sandy Bridge 80W * Cache: 10MB L3 Memory: 16GB (2X8 GB, 1RX4, 1.35V) PC3L-10600 CL9 ECC * Hard Drive: 3 x 300 GB 2.5 in SFF 10K 6Gbps Hot Swap SAS Disk controller: ServeRAID M5110-512MB Cache-RAID 0/1/5 * Disk Bays: Up to 8x2.5 Hot Swap SAS/SATA/HDDs Network Interface: Four integrated Gigabit Ethernet 1000BASE-Power Supply: Redundant hot-Swap 550W AC * System Management: Predictive Failure Analysis, IBM Systems 22,400.00 2 2 11,200.00 units ROUTER
* Advanced Tri-band WiFi technology * Up to AC3200 wireless speed 6 active antennas (3 internal, 3 external) * 1 GHz dual core CPU * 3 integrated co-processors deliver 2.96 GHz of penta-core * Beamforming technology * 4 Gigabit Ethernet ports * 2 USB (3.0 & 2.0) ports * Linksys Smart Wi-fi software with Network Map 368,400.00 **GRAND TOTAL** In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours Conforme OSE L. BACUSMO 10-26-15 KABASIL KAMMUMS EM Con me. President (Supplier's Signature over printed name) Amount: Requesting Office/Dept. **Certified Correct:** CACO ERLINDA S. ESGUERRA ALOBS No. 10-0671 ROBERTO CU GUARTE 4

Head, Acctg. Div

(Authorized Official)

PURCHASE ORDER

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY Visca, Baybay, Leytre

Supplier:			GREENWARE	PO No: GF15-10-21 (IT)	
Address:			Baybay City	Date: 10-07-1	
				PR No: 2015-	09-1263
				Mode of Proc.: BID	DING
			y: VSU, Baybay, Leyte	Delivery Term: F	OB Site
		-	: 30 days upon receipt of PO	Payment Term:	
No.	Qty	Unit		Unit Cost	Amount
1	2	units	DLP PROJECTOR, 3500 ANSI LUMENS (InFocus IN122A or its equivalent) * Long-life lamp of up to 7,000 hours for long-term savings * High 15000:1 contrast ratio and BrilliantColor technology * Wireless connectivity with optional wireless USB adapter * Display over HDMI or USB PC-less display from USB drive or 2GB of internal memory Present Office docs, video, audio, photos and more wirelessly from mobile device Display 3D content from Blu-ray, PCs and more xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	22,990.00	45,980.00
n cas	se of fa	ilure to	GRAND TOTAL: make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of o	Petenth (1/10) of	45,980.00 ∕
one p	ercen	t for e	very day of delay shall be imposed.	Very truly yours,	
	orme:	Paro	lo 10-23-18	JOSE L. BA	ACUSMO
Supp	lier's S	ignatur	re over printed name) DATE •	Y	
eque	esting	Office	c/Dept. Certified Correct:	Amount:	
	Ne	alt	I Deleumano / 20/15	CACO	
	V. I	-	MRTE (ERLINDA S. ESGUERRA Head, Accta Div	ALOBS No.	10-067